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MEDAILLE MENSUELLE
Dimanche 28 Mars 2021

Résultats NET (Tour n® 1)

Terrain : MOHAMMEDIA

Série : 1ére Série Hommes
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Nom

SEFRAOUI
BENJELLOUN
BERRADA
KERINEC
MESRAR
OUZZAIE
KONZIZE
IDRISSI KAITOUNI
NACIRY
LAHRICHI
ES SELLAMI
LAARRAF
DAYAN
BAHHOUTE
MHADDER
ADYEL
JAOUI
QADIRI
SEKKAT
BENSOUDA
CHANNANE
CALIF
THOME
MIR

BAILLY

Nombre de lignes : 25

Prénom

ABDESSALAM
MOHAMED MAJID
OTHMANE

JEAN CHRISTOPHE

CHOUAIB
YASSIR
MOHAMMED
HICHAM
BRAHIM
MEHDI
BRAHIM
AZIZ
JULIEN
AMINE
HOUSSAM
HICHAM
MEHDI
ISMAIL
KAMIL
KAMIL
REDA
JIMMY
CHARLES
SALMAN
FREDERIC

Formule de jeu : Stroke Play

Club

ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMM
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMM
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMM
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
LICENCE HORS MAROC

ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED

(c) FRMG / YAPO Maroc - www.yapo.ma

Score Net

69
71
73
73
73
73
74
75
75
75
75
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
80
81
82
82
85
86

MAROC GOLF CLUB - FEDERATION ROYALE MAROCAINE DE GOLF - www.frmg.ma

9-6-3
036/022/010
035/023/011
035/022/010
036/022/011
036/023/011
039/027/014
038/026/014
035/021/009
035/021/011
037/026/013
039/025/011
037/023/012
035/025/013
037/025/011
038/024/011
038/025/012
039/024/012
039/027/015
036/022/010
039/024/011
038/024/010
039/025/012
041/029/013
040/024/013
039/028/013
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